
Spiel 164
V A G FW V A G FW

24.09.2022 277 97 374 12 : 230 105 335 15
14:00 Uhr 268 111 379 7 : 283 88 371 19

279 141 420 6 : 223 102 325 15
273 111 384 9 : 263 97 360 14
287 131 418 6 : 254 83 337 18
286 141 427 5 : 268 85 353 15

1670 732 2402 45 1521 560 2081 96

Spiel 165
V A G FW V A G FW

17.09.2022 282 124 406 6 : 289 107 396 7
13:00 Uhr 293 134 427 3 : 260 76 339 16

304 142 446 3 : 255 90 345 16
292 97 389 16 : 281 125 406 8
314 169 483 3 : 276 97 373 12
319 152 471 1 : 290 135 425 4

1804 818 2622 32 1651 633 2284 63 ab 18. Wurf Bodo Schock

Spiel 166
V A G FW V A G FW

17.09.2022 272 123 8 395 : 276 128 404 4
09:00 Uhr 210 89 13 299 : 274 95 369 14

251 78 16 329 : 252 101 353 17
258 85 15 343 : 257 74 331 24
269 117 11 383 : 257 88 345 14
255 117 11 372 : 256 97 353 13

1515 606 74 2121 1572 583 2155 86

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.

Gut Holz   
Thomas Wedler

8515

direkter VergleichAuswärts Kegel
9826
4580

11753
7229
8926

6903
7161
6656
9678

19343
17356
18656
14390
15582
18193

SG Chemie Zeitz I
SG Aufbau Zeitz II
SG Wählitz IV

Punkte
14 : 2
12 : 2
8 : 8
6 : 6

2 : 12
2 : 14

SG Grün Weiß Döschwitz I

Tommy Heyna

Tabelle

SV Eintracht 91 Theißen I
VfB Scharnhorst Großgörschen I

Gesamt Kegel Heim Kegel
9517

12776

Christopher Arlt Sven Behrendt
Ronny Schuft

SG Aufbau Zeitz II

VfB Scharnhorst Großgörschen I

Jan Steidel
Heidi Steidel

Mathias Voigt

Ricardo Nahs
Danilo Bach

Jörg Mösezahl
Max Gräfe

Oliver Sommerwerk Josephin Schubert
Michael Kirchner Ronny Langer

Peter Reimschüßel
Jörg Fischer

Heinrich Matwig Normen Schumann/Bodo Schock
Heiko Haase Michael Schock
Ronny Herrler Lutz Helmert

Michael Junghans

Punkte     0  :  2 SG Grün Weiß Döschwitz I

Peter Neugebauer
Jörg Hepach

Mirko Köhler
Maik SchöneburgRaik Bernardowitz

Yannic-Leon Fuchs
Silke RudolphDaniel Ottmann

Marcel Ottmann

Punkte     2  :  0 SG Chemie Zeitz I

Peter Rott

Spielbericht  8. Spieltag  1. Kreisklasse  - Staffel 2  vom 28.01.2023

Daniel Beinemann

Punkte     2  :  0 SG Wählitz IV

Sebastian Tschischka

SV Eintracht 91 Theißen I




